
-
Notice inviting Quotations

Dated: 09.10.2017

Re: Purchase of different toolslitems for the use of
Peon-Technicians (Carpenters) for official use.

Sealed quotations as per the respective brands mentioned in below

table of the following items, are invited from the local dealers within vicinity

of Chandigarh/MohalilPanchkula only, latest by 23.10.2017 (5.00PM)

positively :-
r--

_l~uanti·ty __---~~?~-. Items
1---. - -

1 Rasp File, half round (chausa) 12" (Taparia) 106 Nos. - -
2 Measurement tape ( 3 /SMtrs.) Stanely make 06 Nos.

--
3 Edge blade (teg) 1'6' (Sanaur make) 06 sets

~

4 Concrete bit 6mm J.K. make 24 pieces
--- ---

5 Round edge spanner (Panna 13/12 size) Fore Edge make 06 Nos.
I- -~- -
I 6 Round edge Spanner (Panna 10/11 size) Fore Edge make 06 Nos.
~ ---------

I 7 Spanner (Chabi) 10/11 Fore Edge make 06 Nos. ~
8 Triangle file 4" J.K. make 00 Nos.

9 Try square (guniya) Kundan make 01 No.
---

10 Screw driver (Taparia 927) 01 No.

11 Hammer 300 gm Taparia make 01 No.
-

Sealed quotation may be addressed to the Registrar General, Punjab

& Haryana High Court, Chandigarh and it should be superscribed on the

envelop as under:-

"Qutation for different tools/items,
Kind attention: Purchase Branch."

~-'MV)
Assistant Registrar (P&S)
For Registrar General. V


